

Amadeus invites you to become the next Amadeus Service Hub Champion



Terms & Conditions

The International Championship Trivia Game is a knowledge game for all Amadeus Travel Agents that are member with the Amadeus + Me Reward Club.

Eligibility to participate in the Game

Every Amadeus Travel Agent who are member at <u>Amadeus+Me</u> Reward Club and register at Amadeus Service Hub (for registration click here).

Game Rules

Once a day, a question related to Amadeus Service Hub will appear on your international Champion Trivia Game site: http://10.64.207.40/ads/en-us all you need to do is to login every day and answer the daily question.

- The first time you login to the International Championship Trivia Game will activate your starting period of the game. You will have 35 working days (Monday-Friday) to answer our Amadeus Service Hub Trivia Game's daily question that will expand your knowledge and expertise by using our Amadeus Service Hub support site.
- While answering questions, there will be a link to Amadeus Service Hub available to you for further information in order to support you with our product and services.
- During the game period, answering 10 correct answers will grant you a certificate of appreciation and you will then become an **Amadeus Service Hub Champion**.



- In addition, you will be reworded at 10 Amadeus+me points on each correct question up to a total of completing 10 correct answers.
- Each question has only one correct answer.

Game Duration

• The duration of Amadeus Service Hub International Championship Trivia Game is 35 workdays (Monday - Friday) starting from 15 April 2021 ending on the 30.5.2021.

A daily question will be published at 8:00 AM every day.

- Winners of the A Amadeus Service Hub Champion certificate of appreciation. After completing 10, correct answers.
- Winners of the A **Amadeus Service Hub Champion** will be reworded at 10 Amadeus+me points on each correct question up to a total of completing 10 correct answers.

Cookies Notice

In this Amadeus.com Cookie Notice ("Cookie Notice") you will find information on what cookies are, what cookies may be set when you visit amadeus.com, and how to manage them.

https://amadeus.com/en/policies/cookies-policy

Privacy Policy

Amadeus is committed to protecting the privacy of personal data it collects and processes and to comply with privacy requirements. To understand how Amadeus IT Group, S.A. collects and uses personal data and the rights individuals have in relation to personal data processed please refer to the relevant Privacy Statements at https://amadeus.com/en/policies/amadeus-policies



GDPR

The EU's new General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) is effective May 25, 2018. This regulation aims to update existing data protection laws and strengthen the protection of personal data to take into account recent technological developments, globalization and complex flows of personal data. It is a modernization of current data protection laws.

https://amadeus.com/en/policies/amadeus-and-gdpr

Eligibility to Win the Amadeus Service Hub International Championship

All Amadeus travel agents that are member at Amadeus+me who answered 10 correct answers.

Gamify your work

Participate in a competition where you can earn an Amadeus Service Hub certificate of appreciation & 10, Amadeus+me points on each correct question up to a total of completing 10 correct answers.

Most importantly, you will expand your knowledge in expertise using Amadeus Service Hub Support site.